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2022 - Erasmus+: Key Action 2

Erasmus+

Enriching lives, opening minds.

Small-scale partnerships - inden for ungdomsorganisationer- og institutioner (KA210-YOU)

Ansgger

Nordisk Samorganisation
for Ungdomsarbejde

IAmTrading ApS
GreenKayak

Frontlgberne

LudusXR Aps

Adresse
Jyllandsgade 10, 3., 10

Kalundborgvej 18
Arsenalvej 10

Jaegergaardsgade 154c, 1. tv

Villestoftedalen 1

Post nr.

9000

4300
1436
8000

5210

By
Aalborg

Holbaek
Kgbenhavn

Aarhus C

Odense NV

Webside

nordung.org

greenkayak.org

frontloberne.dk

ludusxr.com

Projekttiel
Get a Life! A beginner's toolbox for adulting

Artepreneurship Cooperative
Environmental Youth Education Squad
Culture Hack!

Hunt for Europe 2.1: expanding Language & Culture
Learning with Artificial Intelligence and Multi-Player
capabilities - French

Tilskud (€)
60.000

60.000
60.000
60.000

60.000


http://www.nordung.org
http://www.greenkayak.org
http://www.frontloberne.dk
http://www.ludusxr.com
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